
8/9/2024 3:14:46 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 15-EBB MONROE EREADY RETURN %MONROE SUMMER EREADY RTN

Route:15-EBB MONROE EREADY RETURN

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:11.51 mi.

11:12 am ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

REG BUS LOAD POINT

11:25 am STOP MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

11:45 am STOP FAMILY TREE @ COSTCO TURN AROUND [NE]

11:48 am STOP 21st Ave SE @ 103rd St SE [W]

CT STOP BETWEEN 33RD & 34TH

11:53 am STOP 100th St SE @ 34TH AVE SE [SW]

REG BUS LOAD POINT/12815 BOTHELL

12:02 pm END SILVER LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 8/9/2024



8/9/2024 3:14:46 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7-EBB MONROE EREADY RTN %MONROE SUMMER EREADY RTN

Route:7-EBB MONROE EREADY RTN

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:10.85 mi.

11:15 am ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

REG BUS LOAD POINT

11:28 am STOP MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

11:44 am STOP 108th St SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

11:46 am STOP 111th St SE @ 40th AVE SE [NW]

11:48 am STOP 43rd Dr SE @ 114th St SE [E]

11:50 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [NE]

11:51 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 31ST DR SE [NE]

11:52 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 29TH DR SE [NE]

11:53 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 27th AVE SE [NE]

11:54 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 23RD DR SE [NE]

12:04 pm END PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 8/9/2024



8/9/2024 3:14:46 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 102-EBB MON EREADY DK RTN NORTH  %MONROE SUMMER EREADY RTN

Route:102-EBB MON EREADY DK RTN NORTH 

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:32.89 mi.

11:15 am ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

SPED LOAD POINT

11:28 am STOP MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

11:54 am STOP 426 75TH ST SE [S]

11:58 am STOP 8214/8218 BEVERLY BLVD [SW]

12:04 pm STOP 5127 BEAUMONT DR [W]

12:08 pm STOP Grand Ave @ 43RD ST SE [W]

12:14 pm STOP 4415 31ST AVE SE [W]

12:20 pm STOP 3616 RUCKER AVE BACK DRIVE WAY [E]

12:23 pm STOP 3615 LOMBARD AVE [W]

12:26 pm STOP 3125 OAKS AVE [E]

12:33 pm STOP 707/718/716/717  LOCUST ST [W]

12:58 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/9/2024



8/9/2024 3:14:46 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 101-EBB MON EREADY DK RTN CENTRAL %MONROE SUMMER EREADY RTN

Route:101-EBB MON EREADY DK RTN CENTRAL

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:23.18 mi.

11:15 am ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

SPED LOAD POINT

11:28 am STOP MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

11:45 am STOP 112TH ST SE @ 40th AVE SE [S]

11:51 am STOP 9932 28TH DR SE [W]

11:57 am STOP 8802 SHADOW WOOD DR [W]

12:03 pm STOP FAMILY TREE BY MAILBOXES [W]

12:10 pm STOP HEATHERWOOD APT-NORTH ENTRANCE @ HEATHERWOOD APT DRIVEWAY 

12:21 pm STOP 1304 100TH PL SE [S]

12:29 pm STOP 8807/8823 HOLLY DR [SE]

12:38 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/9/2024


